Jordan Sperlin

Sent: Wednesday, February 16, 2022 2:43 PM

To: Jordan Sperling; Savage-Dunham, Mary; Josh Nichols
Cc: Leger, Josue; Luis Ortiz; Seth Behn

Subject: RE: PA-21-03 - Blue Heron Commercial Plat

Sent: Wednesday, February 16, 2022 12:52 PM
To: Bailey, Terrence <TBailey@rivierabeach.org>; Savage-Dunham, Mary <MSavageDunham@rivierabeach.org>; Josh

Nichols <jnichols@snlandplan.com>
Cc: Leger, Josue <JLeger@rivierabeach.org>; Luis Ortiz <LuisO@geopointsurvey.com>; Seth Behn <sbehn@Ilw-law.com>

Subject: RE: PA-21-03 - Blue Heron Commercial Plat
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From: Bailey, Terrence <TBailey@rivierabeach.org>
Sent: Tuesday, February 15, 2022 5:20 PM
To: Jordan Sperling <jsperling@snlandplan.com>; Savage-Dunham, Mary <MSavageDunham@rivierabeach.org>; Josh

Nichols <jnichols@snlandplan.com>



jsperling
Highlight

jsperling
Highlight

jsperling
Highlight

jsperling
Highlight


